Assessor’s Parcel Number:

Date: SEPTEMBER 3, 201

N/A

3

Recording Requested By:

Name: _EILEEN CHURCH,

PUBLIC WORKS

(NC)
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $ N/A

oc tumber: 0830010

09/04/2013 @9:15 AM
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Regquested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS
Karen Ellison ~ Recorder

Page: 10f 4 Fee: ¢ 0.00

Bk: 99123 Pg: 409

U0 0D OO0 )
Depuly- ar

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2013.205)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional informauon required by NRS £11.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



T

Date of Issuance: August 9, 2013

BK ©913
PG 416

9-4-280 13

Change Order
No. 02

Effective Date: July 1, 2013

Project: 1‘[/};3::2;;%” No. 1 Owner:  pouotas County, Nevada |OWner's Contract No.: y
Contract: Between Herback General Engineering, LLC. And Douglas

County, NV

Date of Contract: ..; 4 2073

Contractor: pro,pack Generat Engineering, LLC,

Engineer's Project No.: x4

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Ordef2

Description:
Cost for flow meter cable.

£~ d3SEl

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

:

Invoice from Creekside Electric

Q37 4

L

:g;F

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

R

Original Contract Price:

$347.213.95

{Inerease] {Decrease] from previously approved
Change Orders No. 0 to No.: 0/

$-12.084.09

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

$335.129.86
{Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:

$288.75
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

$335.418.61 (Change Orders=-3.4%)

%rringéngal Contrct A Working days Calendar days

Substantial completion {days or date): 43 (June 13, 2013)
Ready for final payment (days or date): 60 (June 28, 2013)

[Increase] [Beerease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. § to No. 01 :

Substantial completion {days): 2
Ready for final payment (days). 2
Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial completion (days or date): 47(June 15, 2013)
Ready for final payment (days or date): 62 (June 30, 2013)

[Increase] [Desrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): /7
Ready for final payment (days or date): /7

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial completion (days or date): 64fJuly 2, 2013)
Ready for final payment (days or date): 79(July 17, 2013)

RECOMMENDED:
Byy™ 72 7 b

ACCEPTED
gy

e

ACCEPTED @;\\

Engineer (Authorized Signature)

Date: 26\%- S"ZI Date:

Owner (Authorized Signature)

Conuactcyumowature)

Date:

Approved by Agency (if applicable):

Date:

EJCDC C-941 Change Order — *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Pagelof2




LT T

9-4-280 13

CREEKSIDE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
6290 Saik Road Carson City, NV 89706 #002R
Ph: (773) 841-3558 Fax: (775) 841-5565
NV Lic. # 50401 CA Lic. # 915754 DBE#NV01193UCPN
Proposal Submitted to: JOB:

Herback General Engineering #7-13
Montana Well #1

We hereby submit specification and estimates for:

Furnish Seimens flow meter cables for Douglas County Furnished flow meter.,

THE ABOVE SUBJECT AGREEMENT IS HEREBY CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Sztrans Electrode & Coz! cable @ 5 0’

1

2 |Sitrans FM Magflow Special Electrode cable @, 50’
3 |Freight

4 |Total 3275.00

This Change Order
Contract Amount Add Deduct Revised Contract Amount

$173,000.00 $275.60, - $173.275.00
1+5% for Contractor Markup|
Except as modi ﬁed by this Change Order (and previous Change Orders, if any) the subject agreement remains unchanged
and continues in full force tmd effect.

VFe, iy
s,

Please sign and retura @Qc:glnal of, !‘h@ Cbange Order.

ey

Cony 3- --. .l [ S O .""’,. i
Material & Won l_i'rdl ngt begin wm‘lgn recuted change order has been received by this affice.
:i, 0 i
% ~UAvgy, 75
By: TN o U o T By. Jim Andrews P.M.
Title: %, ’(,-_::»%m_,, RIS Date- 8/21/2013
v

Date: AT Y o

T




T BK . B917
TV

PDouglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED COPY

I certify that the docuiment to-which this certfficate
is attached is'a full-and correct copy of the original
record on fle inhe:




